
PLAN HOLDERS
Last Saved: 05/15/2017

Project: BIG HOLLOW ROAD BRIDGE REPLACEMENT STP-9900 (646)

$0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE

May 16, 2017, 2:00 PM (DST)

Estimate: $881,000.00

1) Company Name: Brockmiller Construction, Inc.

Contact Name: Colin Rogers
Address: 14 N. Middle St./P.O. Box 387

City, State, Zip Farmington, MO 63640

Phone: 573-756-2516
Email: biddoc@brockmillerconstruction.com 

2) Company Name: DS Brown Co. (Bridge Supplier)
Contact Name: Rene Leonard

Address: 300 E. Cherry St
City, State, Zip North Baltimore, OH 45872

Phone: Phone: 419-257-3561 Ext. 5482
Email: rleonard@dsbrown.com 

3) Company Name: Gershenson Construction Co.

Contact Name: Jackie Van Norman, Kurt Muehlher
Address: 2 Truitt Dr. 

City, State, Zip Eureka, MO 63025

Phone: 636-549-0212, 636-938-9595
Email: jvannorman@gershenson.com, kmuehlher@gershenson.com

4) Company Name: Kozeny-Wagner, Inc.

Contact Name: Christopher Kozeny 

Address: 951 West Outer Road

City, State, Zip Arnold, MO 63010

Phone: 314-221-0216

Email: ckozeny@kozenywagner.com 

5) Company Name: Magruder Construction Co. Inc.

Contact Name: Steve Kientzy

Address: 243 West Outer Road

City, State, Zip Eolia, MO 6334

Phone: 573-485-2161

Email: skientzy@magruderconstruction.com

6) Company Name: Jackson Building Group Inc

Contact Name: Cynthia Jackson

Address: 1015 Grupp Rd., Ste. #31716

City, State, Zip St Louis, MO  63131

Phone: 314-578-6633

Email: cmjackson@jacksonbuildinggroup.com

Plans & Specificaitons:

 Bid Opening Date:



7) Company Name: Kimes Contracting LLC 

Contact Name: Chuck Kimes

Address: 409 College Street

City, State, Zip DeSoto, MO 63020

Phone: 314-608-8738
Email: chuckkimes@msn.com

8) Company Name: L. Krupp Construction

Contact Name: Shawn Morlan

Address: 415 Old State Road 

City, State, Zip Ellisville, MO 63021

Phone: 636-391-8844, Ext. 23; Cell:  636-893-6628

Email: bid@kruppmo.com

9) Company Name: Above and Below Contracting LLC.

Contact Name: Tim Holloway

Address: 2836 Plattin View Dr.

City, State, Zip Festus, MO 63028

Phone: 636-209-7686

Email: t.aboveandbelow@yahoo.com

10) Company Name: R.V. Wagner, Inc.

Contact Name: Blake Boggs

Address: 4712 Green Park Rd.

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63123

Phone: (314) 892-1600

Email: estimating@rvwagner.com


